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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”
Grimshaw Stuart

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

EZCORP INC [ EZPW ]

(Last) (First) (Middle)
2500 BEE CAVE RD, BLDG. 1, SUITE 200

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
02/07/2019

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chief Executive Officer

(Street)

ROLLINGWOOD TX 78746

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount {‘3} o | price '(';L"S’:fa;ggg(j))
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 200 D $10.01 482,690 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 400 D $10.02 482,290 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 300 D $10.03 481,990 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 600 D $10.05 481,390 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 500 D $10.06 480,890 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 5,554 D $10.07 475,336 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 700 D $10.08 474,636 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 200 D $10.085 474,436 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 7,500 D $10.09 466,936 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 10,100 D $10.1 456,836 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 1,000 D $10.105 455,836 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 25,010 D $10.11 430,826 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 1,500 D $10.115 429,326 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 10,500 D $10.12 418,826 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 1,000 D |$10.1206 417,826 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 1,800 D $10.125 416,026 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 12,240 D $10.13 403,786 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 100 D |$10.1305 403,686 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 5 D | $10.131 403,681 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 200 D |$10.1317 403,481 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 130 D |$10.1318 403,351 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 6,673 D $10.14 396,678 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 241 D $10.145 396,437 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 3,288 D $10.15 393,149 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 02/07/2019 D 100 D $10.16 393,049 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001624784
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000876523

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.
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